



Indian Council of Social Science Research

Ministry of Education Aruna Asaf Ali Marg, New Delhi 110067



Search

Login for Applicant



Applications are invited for filling up the following positions through Direct Recruitment in Indian Council of Social Science Research, New Delhi

Home » Applications are invited for filling up the following positions through Direct Recruitment in Indian Council of Social Science Research, New Delhi

S.No.	Name of the Post	Number of Posts	Educational Qualification/Eligibility	Level in Pay Matrix
1.	Assistant Director (Research)	08 UR-5, SC-1, OBC- 2	 A Master Degree with high second class in any Social Science discipline from a recognized University or equivalent qualification. At least three years' experience in teaching, research in social science area 	Level-10 56100- 177500









			and/or three years' experience of research administration in a reputed organization.3. Computer Literacy is desirable.	
2.	Research Assistant	14 UR-8, SC-1, OBC- 3, ST-1, EWS-1	M.A. with at least 50% marks in any of the Social Sciences discipline	Level-6 35400- 112400
3.	Lower Division Clerk (LDC)	13 UR-7, SC-2, OBC- 2, ST-1, EWS-1	 Higher Secondary or Equivalent Should have a minimum typing speed of 30 w.p.m. 	Level-2 19900-63200

Note: Candidates are required to apply online through ICSSR's website at www.icssr.org. No other means/mode of application will be accepted.

Important Dates:

Commencement of Online submission of applications on ICSSR website www.icssr.org	04 th January, 2024	
Last Date of Online submission	05 th February, 2024	
Date of Written Test	Will be intimated separately	







<







- About us
- Programmes
- Data Service
- NASSDOC
- Publications
- Tenders
- Notices
- Photo gallery
- Annual Report
- RTI
- CVO
- Sitemap
- Login for ICSSR Officials
- ICSSR Mail
- Staff Corner
- Department of Official Language
- Important Websites
- Disclaimer
- Copyright Policy
- Hyperlinking Policy
- Terms & Conditions
- FAQs
- Privacy Policy
- Accessibility Statement

Copyright © Indian Council of Social Science Research 2023. All Rights Reserved



Indian Council of Social Science Research (ICSSR)

JNU Institutional Area, Aruna Asaf Ali Marg, New Delhi - 110067 (INDIA) Tel.No. 91-11-26741849/50/51 (EPABX) Fax: 91-11-26741836

Follow us on:









